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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИНКИН Тимофей САМ  V  V  3  V  2  1 0.500 3 18 4

ПОЛУШКИН Александр САМ  1  1  1  3  1  1 0.000 -16 8 7

ЩУРОВ Мирон САМ  1  V  3  V  0  1 0.333 -7 13 5

ПРЯДИЕВ Роман ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 2 18 3

ПЕТРОВ Артур ТАТ  1  V  3  1  1  1 0.167 -12 11 6

БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МИТЯКОВ Артем САМ  3  V  2  1  V  3 0.333 -1 17 4

ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1

РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ  2  2  0  2  0  V 0.167 -11 10 6

ГАДЖИЕВ Рашид КРА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 22 2

РОДИОНОВ Фёдор САР  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 3

КУЖАХМЕДОВ Аскар ТАТ  0  0  V  1  3  V 0.333 -6 12 5

ФРОЛОВ Виктор НИЖ  V  2  1  0  0  2 0.167 -14 9 7

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НАДЕЛЯЕВ Роман САМ  1  0  0  V  V 0.400 -7 9 5

ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

НИКОНОВ Илья КРА  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 13 17 2

ПЕРШИН Сергей САР  V  1  0  V  1 0.400 -2 10 3

ГАЗИЗОВ Богдан ТАТ  1  2  0  0  2 0.000 -15 5 6

МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Арсений ПЕН  3  0  0  V  V 0.400 -4 11 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 5 15 2

МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6

РЕВЯКИН Роман НИЖ  1  V  V  0  0 0.400 -5 9 5

МИСЮРЯЕВ Егор ПЕН  V  V  1  0  0 0.400 -4 9 4

ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир ТАТ  0  V  V  V  1 0.600 4 13 3

ТЕРЕХОВ Максим САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РАЗБЕГАЕВ Максим САМ  V  1  0  0  0 0.200 -12 5 5

ТИШИН Артем САМ  1  0  0  2  0 0.000 -17 3 6

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Тимофей ВРЖ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 16 2

КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 1

ШВАРЦМАН Лев НИЖ  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 4 14 4

ЖИВУЛЬКОВ Герман КРА  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 9 18 3
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОЛЯКОВ Никита САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

НУТФУЛЛОВ Дамир САМ  0  0  V  3  0 0.200 -11 7 5

ЗАМОТИН Даниил МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

КУПРЯХИН Матвей САР  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6

БОНДАРЕВ Павел НИЖ  0  V  2  V  3 0.400 -2 13 4

АНТОНЮК Лаврентий КРА  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 15 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОРОГОВ Александр САМ  2  V  0  1  V 0.400 -6 11 5

ТУРКИН Степан САМ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 2 15 2

ЛАТЫПОВ Дамир ТАТ  2  V  0  V  1 0.400 -4 11 3

СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

ДАНИЛОВ Виктор КРА  V  1  1  0  V 0.400 -5 10 4

ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ  3  2  V  0  2 0.200 -6 11 6

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 21 2

КАЛИНИН Данила ПЕН  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 7 19 3

КОЩЕЕВ Артем НИЖ  1  1  1  V  V  2 0.333 -7 13 6

АСОВ Андрей САМ  1  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 1 16 4

ИРХИН Илья САР  1  0  2  1  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7

ТИМУХИН Матвей НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 7 22 1

ФАТЫХОВ Рустам ТАТ  0  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 0 16 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СКВОРЦОВ Платон САМ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ОТВЕСОВ Никита НИЖ  V  2  3  V  V  2 0.500 4 19 4

ЛАЗАРЕВ Савелий МОО  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 8 19 3

УНДЕР Леонид САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2

ПАНЬКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  3  0  2  V  1 0.333 -2 14 5

СЕДАКОВ Денис САР  V  0  0  0  0  0 0.167 -16 4 6

БАЛАНДИН Олег ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛБОВ Константин САМ  1  0  0  V  0  1 0.167 -16 6 6

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Матвей ВРЖ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 13 20 2

ФЕДОРИН Семён КРМ  V  0  1  V  1  V 0.500 1 14 4

ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

МОИСЕЕВ Константин ТАТ  2  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7

ДОКУНИН Дмитрий САР  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 20 3

СМОРОДОВ Михаил НИЖ  V  0  0  0  V  3 0.333 -7 11 5
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1 ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ 1.000 19 20 квалифицированных
3 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 БАЛАНДИН Олег ЧЕЛ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 ПОЛЯКОВ Никита САМ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
6 ТЕРЕХОВ Максим САР 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
6 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
8 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Матвей ВРЖ 0.833 13 20 квалифицированных
9 ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных

10 ГАДЖИЕВ Рашид КРА 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
10 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
12 КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
13 РОДИОНОВ Фёдор САР 0.833 8 20 квалифицированных
14 ТИМУХИН Матвей НОВ 0.833 7 22 квалифицированных
15 НИКОНОВ Илья КРА 0.800 13 17 квалифицированных
16 ЗАМОТИН Даниил МОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных
17 КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
18 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Тимофей ВРЖ 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных
19 КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ 0.667 10 21 квалифицированных
20 ДОКУНИН Дмитрий САР 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
21 ЛАЗАРЕВ Савелий МОО 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
22 КАЛИНИН Данила ПЕН 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
23 ПРЯДИЕВ Роман ВРЖ 0.667 2 18 квалифицированных
24 ЖИВУЛЬКОВ Герман КРА 0.600 9 18 квалифицированных
25 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.600 5 15 квалифицированных
26 АНТОНЮК Лаврентий КРА 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
27 ШВАРЦМАН Лев НИЖ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
28 ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир ТАТ 0.600 4 13 квалифицированных
29 ТУРКИН Степан САМ 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
30 ОТВЕСОВ Никита НИЖ 0.500 4 19 квалифицированных
31 ИНКИН Тимофей САМ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
32 АСОВ Андрей САМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
33 ФЕДОРИН Семён КРМ 0.500 1 14 квалифицированных
34 ФАТЫХОВ Рустам ТАТ 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
35 БОНДАРЕВ Павел НИЖ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицированных
36 ПЕРШИН Сергей САР 0.400 -2 10 квалифицированных
37 ЛАТЫПОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
37 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Арсений ПЕН 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
39 МИСЮРЯЕВ Егор ПЕН 0.400 -4 9 квалифицированных
40 ДАНИЛОВ Виктор КРА 0.400 -5 10 квалифицированных
41 РЕВЯКИН Роман НИЖ 0.400 -5 9 квалифицированных
42 ДОРОГОВ Александр САМ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицированных
43 НАДЕЛЯЕВ Роман САМ 0.400 -7 9 квалифицированных
44 МИТЯКОВ Артем САМ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицированных
45 ПАНЬКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицированных
46 КУЖАХМЕДОВ Аскар ТАТ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
47 КОЩЕЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
47 ЩУРОВ Мирон САМ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
49 СМОРОДОВ Михаил НИЖ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицированных
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50 ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ 0.200 -6 11 квалифицированных
51 НУТФУЛЛОВ Дамир САМ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицированных
52 РАЗБЕГАЕВ Максим САМ 0.200 -12 5 квалифицированных
53 РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ 0.167 -11 10 квалифицированных
54 ПЕТРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицированных
55 ФРОЛОВ Виктор НИЖ 0.167 -14 9 квалифицированных
56 ЛБОВ Константин САМ 0.167 -16 6 квалифицированных
57 СЕДАКОВ Денис САР 0.167 -16 4 квалифицированных
58 ГАЗИЗОВ Богдан ТАТ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных
58 МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных
60 ПОЛУШКИН Александр САМ 0.000 -16 8 квалифицированных
61 ТИШИН Артем САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицированных
62 ИРХИН Илья САР 0.000 -18 6 квалифицированных
63 КУПРЯХИН Матвей САР 0.000 -18 2 квалифицированных
64 МОИСЕЕВ Константин ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных
65 СКВОРЦОВ Платон САМ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицированных
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